



**Date: 01<sup>st</sup> June, 2022**

To,  
**The Listing Department**  
BSE Limited  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
2nd Floor, Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Announcement under Regulation 30 (LODR)-Newspaper Publication**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper clippings containing the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 published by the Company in The Free Press Journal (English Newspaper) and Navshakti (Marathi Newspaper) on 01st June, 2022.

The said newspaper clippings are also available on the website of the Company, [www.starlog.in](http://www.starlog.in)

This is for your information and record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,  
For **STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

**Pranali Sulakhe**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

Encl: a/a

**STARLOG ENTERPRISES LIMITED**

Registered Office: 501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007, Maharashtra, India  
Email: [hq@starlog.in](mailto:hq@starlog.in) | Tel +91 22 69071234 | Fax +91 22 23687015  
CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578

Milgre Finance and Investments Limited			
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC030316			
Reg. Off.: 31, Whispering Palms Shopping Centre, Lokhandwala, Kandivali (East), Mumbai - 400 101.			
Email: milgrefinance@gmail.com • Website: www.milgreyin			
Extracts of the statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2022. (Amount in 'Lakhs' except EPS)			
Particulars	Standalone		
	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income	9.062	9.062	8.312
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	4.408	0.873	6.636
Net Profit/(Loss)for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	4.408	0.873	6.636
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	4.408	0.873	6.636
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 10/- each)	199.000	199.000	199.000
Earning per equity share			
Basic	0.221	0.044	0.333
Diluted	0.221	0.044	0.333
<b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Result for the quarter and year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. (www.bseindia.com).			
Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.			
By Order of the Board For Milgre Finance and Investments Limited Sd/- Abhay Gupta Director DIN: 02294699			
Place: Mumbai Date: 30/05/2022			

WinPro Industries Limited (Formerly known as Jump Networks Limited)				
CIN: L92412MH1992PLC067841				
Regd. Off.: #212, 2nd Floor, Trade Centre, G-Block Opp. MTNL, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051.				
Phone: 8108106033, Email: corp.inrs@gmail.com Web: www.jumpnetworks.in				
Extracts of the statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2022.				
(Amount in 'Lakhs' except EPS)				
Sr. No	Particulars	Standalone		
		Quarter ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	00.00	0.00	60.864
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	(1.693)	(81.738)	(3081.402)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1.693)	(81.738)	(3081.402)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(1.693)	(81.738)	(2464.313)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Share of Rs. 5/- each)	4998.11	4998.11	4998.11
6	Earnings Per Share			
	Basic:	(0.000)	(0.016)	(2.465)
	Diluted	(0.000)	(0.016)	(2.465)
<b>Note:</b> The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Audited Financial Result for the quarter and year ended is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. ( <a href="http://www.bseindia.com">www.bseindia.com</a> ).				
Figures of the previous year have been re-grouped/ re-arranged / re-classified wherever considered necessary.				
For WinPro Industries Limited (Formerly known as Jump Networks Limited) Sd/- Director DIN: 07271915				
Date: 30/05/2022 Place: Mumbai				



LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED					
Regd. Office: 404/405, Neco Chamber, Sector 11, Plot No 48, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai 400614					
CIN:L24100MH1970PLC014842					
STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31/03/2022					
(Rs. In Lacs)					
PARTICULARS	Quarter ended on 31/03/2022	Previous Quarter ended on 31/12/2021	Corresponding quarter ended in previous year 31/03/2021	Year to date figures ended on 31/03/2022	Previous accounting year ended on 31/03/2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	543.10	319.98	744.62	1426.83	2461.72
Net Profit/ (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(110.64)	(9.69)	(39.19)	(126.72)	19.57
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	(110.64)	(9.69)	(39.19)	979.59	19.57
Other Comprehensive Income	(0.29)	(0.56)	16.87	(1.97)	17.59
Net profit for the period/ year	(100.93)	(10.25)	(28.36)	977.62	31.12
Equity Share Capital	650.47	650.47	650.47	650.47	650.47
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				(705.03)	(1682.62)
Earnings Per Share (before extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)					
• Basic	(1.55)	(0.16)	(0.44)	15.06	0.48
• Diluted	(1.55)	(0.16)	(0.44)	15.06	0.48
Earnings Per Share (after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)					
• Basic	(1.55)	(0.16)	(0.44)	15.06	0.48
• Diluted	(1.55)	(0.16)	(0.44)	15.06	0.48
<b>Notes:</b>					
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.limechem.com					
2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian accounting Standards) Rules 2015 and relevant amendment thereafter.					
By Order of the Board of Directors For LIME CHEMICALS LIMITED Ahmed H. Dawoodani Managing Director					
Place: Navi Mumbai Date: May 30, 2022					

GE Power India Limited							
CIN: L74140MH1992PLC068379							
Regd Office: Regus Magnum Business Centers, 9th floor Platina, Block G, Plot C-59, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400051							
Website: https://www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited; E-Mail ID: in.investor-relations@ge.com							
Extract of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022							
(₹ Millions, except per share data)							
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended 31 March 2022	Year ended 31 March 2022	Quarter ended 31 March 2021	Year ended 31 March 2021	Year ended 31 March 2022	Year ended 31 March 2021
		Standalone		Standalone		Consolidated	
1.	Total income from operations	6,188.7	27,587.0	9,411.0	34,446.9	27,586.7	34,455.0
2.	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-704.6	-1,482.5	330.0	1,313.5	-1,453.6	1,355.1
3.	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-1,453.8	-2,934.6	241.1	950.5	-2,905.7	992.1
4.	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	-1,805.9	-2,917.1	155.7	668.3	-2,888.2	704.6
5.	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-1,792.9	-2,919.7	146.1	647.5	-2,891.0	683.8
6.	Equity share capital	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3	672.3
7.	Reserves excluding revaluation reserve*	-	-	-	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	-26.86 -26.86	-43.39 -43.39	2.32 2.32	9.94 9.94	-42.96 -42.96	10.48 10.48
*Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve for the period ended as on 31 March 2022 was ₹ 6056.9 millions							
<b>Note:</b>							
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company (www.ge.com/in/ge-power-india-limited).							
b) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30 May 2022. The results for the current quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 have been audited by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.							
c) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.							
For and on behalf of the Board (PRASHANT CHIRANJIVE JAIN) Managing Director DIN 06828019							
Place : Gurugram Date : 30 May 2022							

KAISER CORPORATION LIMITED						
REGD.OFF.: Unit no. 283-287 2nd Floor F - Wing Solaris-I Saki Vihar Road Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400072						
CIN : L22210MH1993PLC074035						
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2022						
(Amount in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 (Unaudited) Refer Note 2	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1.50	1.33	(0.75)	3.30	(3.55)
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	0.98	1.95	(1.02)	4.72	(4.81)
3.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	0.74	1.33	(0.72)	2.54	(3.52)
4.	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21
5.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-57.08	(53.73)
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.003	0.003	(0.001)	0.006	(0.007)
Note:						
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.kaiserpess.com.						
2 The figure reported in the standalone financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 is the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the year ended 31 March 2022 and the published unaudited Nine months standalone figures upto 31 December 2021.						
Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31 March 2022						
(Amount in Lakhs)						
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended 31/03/2022 Refer Note 2	Quarter Ended 31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31/03/2021 Refer Note 2	Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Audited)	Year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1255.86	698.69	1454.84	3320.55	2359.68
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, & Exceptional Item)	131.57	(87.78)	356.87	141.45	155.83
3.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits/ (Loss) for the period (after tax)] and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	90.24	(69.00)	383.15	96.13	172.01
4.	Equity Share Capital	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21	526.21
5.	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	154.10	107.98
6.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.1/- each) Basic & Diluted (in Rs.)	0.10	(0.07)	0.39	0.10	0.18
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites namely, BSE LIMITED (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website at www.kaiserpess.com.						
2 The figure reported in the consolidated financial result for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 is being balancing figure between audited figure in respect of the year ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 and the published unaudited nine month consolidated figure upto 31 December 2021and 31 December 2020, which were subject to limited review by the auditors.						
On behalf of the Board of Directors For Kaiser Corporation Limited Sd Bhushanlal Arora Managing Director DIN : 00416032						
Place: Mumbai Dated: 30.05.2022						

Starlog Enterprises Limited											
501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007											
Tel: 022- 69071234 Fax: 022-23687015 Email: hg@starlog.in, Web: www.starlog.in CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578											
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022											
₹. In Lakhs except per share data											
Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended			Year ended		Quarter Ended			Year ended		
	31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	31.12.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2022 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	31.12.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2022 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Audited
1. Revenue from Operations	300.24	394.75	544.89	1,448.24	1,813.73	4,364.61	4,408.36	4,881.50	17,876.98	17,095.15	
2. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(741.49)	(647.34)	(156.88)	(2,950.67)	(2,682.87)	(1,069.77)	(1,343.15)	(282.21)	(5,210.47)	(4,772.17)	
3.Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1,181.41)	(647.34)	(527.90)	(2,671.45)	(3,053.89)	(1,509.68)	(1,343.15)	(653.23)	(4,931.24)	(5,143.19)	
4.Profit/(Loss) after tax	(1,181.41)	(647.34)	(527.90)	(2,671.45)	(3,053.89)	(1,541.20)	(1,343.15)	(654.53)	(4,966.05)	(5,145.55)	
5.Total Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
6.Total Comprehensive income for the period											
(Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(1,195.88)	(647.34)	(527.90)	(2,685.92)	(3,053.89)	(1,546.07)	(1,343.15)	(648.99)	(4,970.92)	(5,140.01)	
7. Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	
8.Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)											
a. Basic	(9.87)	(5.41)	(4.41)	(22.32)	(25.51)	(11.30)	(8.62)	(5.62)	(32.63)	(29.91)	
b. Diluted	(9.87)	(5.41)	(4.41)	(22.32)	(25.51)	(11.30)	(8.62)	(5.62)	(32.63)	(29.91)	
Notes:											
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.											
Starlog Enterprises Limited Sd/- Saket Agarwal Managing Director (DIN 00126268)											
Place: Mumbai Date: 30.05.2022											



<div>  <div> <b>Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.</b>  CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861  Regd. Office : Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane-Dist- 421 204.  Tel : 0251-2870589, 2870590 / 91 / 92, Fax : 0251-2870545  E-mail : info@dfi.net.in, Website : www.dfi.net.in  BSE Code: 521151 </div> <div>  </div> </div>				
Extract of standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ending 31.12.2021 (Un audited)	Year Ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ending 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	2,290,350	1,540,940	6,569,870	4,335,140
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	76.94	(47,410)	54,060	46,930
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	76.94	(47,410)	54,060	46,930
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.110	858.110	858.110	858.110
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
Basic :	0.900	(0.550)	0.630	0.550
Diluted :	0.900	(0.550)	0.630	0.550
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
Basic :	(0.410)	(0.550)	0.630	0.550
Diluted :	(0.410)	(0.550)	0.630	0.550

Note: (1). The above Standalone results have been reviewed by Audit Committee in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022. (2). The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dfi.net.in)

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ending 31.12.2021 (Un audited)	Year Ending 31.03.2022 (Audited)	Year Ending 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	2,371,650	1,753,010	7,101,950	4,747,060
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	61,290	(50,800)	61,620	75,410
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	61,290	(50,800)	61,620	75,410
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.110	858.110	858.110	858.110
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
Basic :	0.710	(0.590)	0.72	0.880
Diluted :	0.710	(0.590)	0.72	0.880
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)	-	-	-	-
Basic :	0.710	(0.590)	0.72	0.880
Diluted :	0.710	(0.590)	0.72	0.880

Note: (1). The above Consolidated results have been reviewed by Audit Committee in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 30th May, 2022. (2). The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dfi.net.in)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 30.05.2022

For Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.  
Vinoth Jhavar  
Managing Director

Public Notice
<p>Take notice that Registrar of Cooperative societies K/West, ward Mumbai by his order has directed transfer of Flat No. E-203 in The Unity Complex Co-op. Hsg Society Ltd. in the name of Mr. Jahangir Shaikh.</p> <p>Accordingly the under named society hereby call upon by this public notice objection if any for the said transfer of Flat No. E-203 in the name of Mr. Jahangir Shaikh. Objection if any be addressed to the secretary of the under named society within seven days from date of publication of this public notice.</p> <p>Date: 1st June 2022</p> <p style="text-align: right;">SD/- Secretary The Unity Complex Co-op. Hsg Society Ltd. Versova, Yari Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai - 400061.</p>

जाहीर नोटीस
<p>या जाहीर नोटीसीद्वारे तामग लोकांना व संबंधितांना कळविण्यात येते की जुना सर्व्हे क्र. १२०, नवीन सर्व्हे क्र.१८, हिस्सा क्र. १,२, ३/१ (अ), ३/२ (ब) आणि त्यावर स्थित असलेले यु एन सी रिसॅट (मिळकत क्र. १) आणि ऑन द रॉक या नावाचा कोला ( मिळकत क्र.२) मौजे चौक डोंगरी, व्ह्यास उत्तम, भाईंदर, जिल्हा ठाणे येथे असून ती मिरा भाईंदर महानगरपालिकेच्या हद्दीमध्ये येत आहे. यापुढे वरील उल्लेखित मिळकत क्र.१ व मिळकत क्र. २ यांना सदरहू मिळकती असे संबोधण्यात येईल.</p> <p>सदरहू मिळकती या माझे पक्षकार डॉ. गोपाल केवलरामानी आणि त्यांच्या कुटुंबातील इतर सदस्य, रा. मुंबई यांच्या निविदाद ताब्यात, कब्जा वहिवाटीत व मालकीच्या आहेत. माझे पक्षकार यांना अलिखडेच असे लक्षात आले आहे की, काही त्रयस्थ इसम / व्यक्ती या सदरहू मिळकतीबाबत आपली खोटी मालकी अथवा ताबा असल्याचे समाजात भासवित असून त्यांचा गैरफायदा घेत आहेत. परंतु अशा इसमांचा सदरहू मिळकतीबाबत कोणत्याही प्रकारचा हक्क, हितसंबंध, ताबा, कब्जेवहिवाट अथवा मालकी नाही.</p> <p>तरी संबंधितांनी यांची कृपया गंभीरपणे नोंद घ्यावी.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">मंदार कृ दिवेकर, वकील यशोदा, लोकमान्य आर्मी, अहिल्या देवी बागेजवळ, चरई, ठाणे (ग) ४००६०१</p>

Starlog Enterprises Limited												
501, Sukh Sagar, N. S. Patkar Marg, Mumbai – 400007 Tel: 022- 69071234 Fax: 022-23687015 Email: hs@starlog.in, Web: www.starlog.in CIN: L63010MH1983PLC031578												
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022												
₹. In Lakhs except per share data												
Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED							
	Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	31.12.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2022 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	31.12.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2022 IND-AS Unaudited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2022 IND-AS Audited	31.03.2021 IND-AS Audited
1. Revenue from Operations	300.24	394.75	544.89	1,448.24	1,813.73	4,364.61	4,408.36	4,881.50	17,876.98	17,095.15	17,876.98	17,095.15
2. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	(741.49)	(647.34)	(156.88)	(2,950.67)	(2,682.87)	(1,069.77)	(1,343.15)	(282.21)	(5,210.47)	(4,772.17)	(5,210.47)	(4,772.17)
3. Profit/(Loss) before tax	(1,181.41)	(647.34)	(527.90)	(2,671.45)	(3,053.89)	(1,509.68)	(1,343.15)	(653.23)	(4,931.24)	(5,143.19)	(4,931.24)	(5,143.19)
4. Profit/(Loss) after tax	(1,181.41)	(647.34)	(527.90)	(2,671.45)	(3,053.89)	(1,541.20)	(1,343.15)	(654.53)	(4,966.05)	(5,145.55)	(4,966.05)	(5,145.55)
5. Total Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6. Total Comprehensive income for the period	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(Comprising Profit / (Loss) and Other Comprehensive Income for the period)	(1,195.88)	(647.34)	(527.90)	(2,685.92)	(3,053.89)	(1,546.07)	(1,343.15)	(648.99)	(4,970.92)	(5,140.01)	(4,970.92)	(5,140.01)
7. Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- Each)	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00	1,197.00
8. Earnings per equity share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Not Annualised) (In Rs.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
a. Basic	(9.87)	(5.41)	(4.41)	(22.32)	(25.51)	(11.30)	(8.62)	(5.62)	(32.63)	(29.91)	(32.63)	(29.91)
b. Diluted	(9.87)	(5.41)	(4.41)	(22.32)	(25.51)	(11.30)	(8.62)	(5.62)	(32.63)	(29.91)	(32.63)	(29.91)

**Notes:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter & year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financials Results is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.starlog.in.

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30.05.2022

Starlog Enterprises Limited  
Sd/-  
Saket Agarwal  
Managing Director (DIN 00162608)

NOTICE
<p>Notice is hereby given to public at large that the branch office of Tata Motors Finance Ltd. situated at SHOP NO-11 &amp; 12, VEERBHDR COMPLEX, LAXMI ROAD, RAHTA-423107, MAHARASHTRA, will be closing on 20th Aug'22 and the same branch will be operating from R N COMPLEX, OFFICE NO- 6, 2ND FLOOR, NEAR ICICI BANK, NEXT TO BUS STAND, NEAR MANMAD ROAD, RAHTA-423107, A H M E D N A G A R , MAHARASHTRA, 21st Aug'22 onwards.</p>

PUBLIC NOTICE
<p>Notice is hereby given that Share certificate no 2, for 5 (five) ordinary shares bearing Distinctive Nos from 1-5 of Space Age Apartments Co-op Housing Society situated at 101, Space Age Apartments Co-op Housing Society, Din Quarry Road, Deonar, Mumbai – 400088 in the name of Mr. Ajay Natarajan Mr. C. V. Natarajan have/ has been reported lost / misplaced and an application has been made by them to the society for issue of duplicate share certificate.</p> <p>The society hereby invites claims or objections (in writing) for issuance of duplicate share certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the date publication of this notice. If no claims / objections are received during this period the society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">For and on behalf of Space Age Apartments Co-op Housing Society Sd/- Secretary</p>


HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES LTD.									
(CIN: L28920MH1987PLC043472) Regd. Office : B-1, Tulsi Vihar, Dr. A. B. Road, Worli Naka, Mumbai - 400 018. Telephone: 022-40457100 Fax: 022-24936888; E-mail: hind@associatedgroup.com; Website: www.associatedgroup.com/hail/investors.htm									
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022									
(Figures ₹ in Crores except EPS)									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1	Revenue from Operation	1.23	23.58	8.62	85.31	1.25	24.30	9.04	95.68
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.96)	(2.57)	(3.54)	(17.62)	(4.34)	(4.11)	(4.72)	(19.23)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.96)	(2.57)	(3.54)	(17.62)	(4.34)	(4.11)	(4.72)	(19.23)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) from the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.05)	(0.77)	(2.84)	(13.32)	(4.45)	(3.33)	(3.73)	(14.64)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1.91)	(0.62)	(2.36)	(12.80)	(4.31)	(3.18)	(3.25)	(14.12)
6	Equity Share Capital	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30	6.30
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	56.35	-	56.97	-	51.02	-	50.63
8	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each)	(3.25)	(1.22)	(4.51)	(21.14)	(7.06)	(5.29)	(5.92)	(23.24)
	Diluted:	(3.25)	(1.22)	(4.51)	(21.14)	(7.06)	(5.29)	(5.92)	(23.24)

**Notes:**

The above is an extract of the detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the year ended 31st March, 2022 filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.associatedgroup.com.

Dated : May 30, 2022  
Place : Mumbai

For Hind Aluminium Industries Ltd.  
Sd/-  
(Shailesh Daga)  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00074225

<div>  <div> <b>रामा पेट्रोकेमिकल्स लिमिटेड</b>                      नोंदणी कार्यालय: सावरोली खारपाडा रोड, वशिंवल्ली गांव, पी.ओ. पातालगंगा, तालुका खालापूर, जि. रायगड - ४१०२२०, महाराष्ट्र                      दूर. क्र.: (०२१९२) २५०३२९ / २५१२१९; ईमेल: rama@ramagroup.co.in; वेबसाईट: www.ramapetrochemicals.com                      कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिफिकेशन क्र.: एल२३२००एमएच१९८५पीएलसी०३५१८७                 </div> </div>		३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाखेरीससाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित लेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उतारा							
अनु. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरिचित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिचित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिचित)	३१.१२.२०२१ (अलेखापरिचित)	३१.०३.२०२१ (लेखापरिचित)	३१.०३.२०२२ (लेखापरिचित)
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	६७.१७	४३.०५	(७७.७८)	१७९.२७	६८.०१	४३.०५	(७७.४७)	१८०.१७
२	कालावधीसाठी कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबींपूर्वी नफा/(तोटा)	१६.९३	(४.३१)	(४६.९८)	(१.५३)	१६.३४	(४.६१)	(४७.४७)	(२.९९)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर नफा/(तोटा)	१६.९३	(४.३१)	(४६.९८)	(१.५३)	१६.३४	(४.६१)	(४७.४७)	(२.९९)
४	कालावधीसाठी कोस्त नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबींनंतर)	१६.९३	(४.३१)	(४६.९८)	(१.५३)	१६.३४	(४.६१)	(४७.४७)	(२.९९)
५	करानंतर प्रवर्तनातून खंडित मुदतीसाठी नफा/(तोटा)	-	-	(३.६६)	-	-	-	(३.६६)	-
६	इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न/(खर्च)	०.५८	(०.०६)	०.९९	०.३९	०.५८	(०.०६)	०.९९	०.३९
७	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक नफा/(तोटा)	१७.५१	(४.३७)	(४६.६५)	(१.१४)	१६.९२	(४.६७)	(५०.५४)	(२.६०)
८	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४	१,०४६.९४
९	प्रति समभागा प्रामां (अवशिष्ट) (प्रति भाग रु. १०/- चे)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	मुलभूत -	०.१७	(०.०४)	(०.४७)	(०.०१)	०.१६	(०.०४)	(०.४८)	(०.०२)
	सौम्यिकृत -	०.१७	(०.०४)	(०.४७)	(०.०१)	०.१६	(०.०४)	(०.४८)	(०.०२)

टिपा:

१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अदर डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलावर विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) वर आणि आमच्या वेबसाईटच्या वित्तीय अनुभागांतर्गत <http://www.ramapetrochemicals.com> येथे उपलब्ध आहे.

२. कोटिड १९ साधोचा रोग आणि रशिया – युक्रेन संघर्ष लक्षात घेता, व्यवस्थापनाने, उपलब्ध माहितीच्या स्रोतांच्या आधारे आर्थिकमूल्यात्मक केले आहे आणि असा निष्कर्ष काढला आहे की ३१ मार्च २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षाच्या आर्थिकनिकालावर त्याचा कोणताही महत्वपूर्ण प्रभाव नाही. कंपनी या घडामोडींचे बारकाईने निरीक्षण करत राहील.

३. लेखापरिक्षण समितीने वरील निष्कर्षांचे पुनर्विलोकन करून त्यांची शिफारस केली आणि ३० मे, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या बैठकीत संचालक मंडळाने ते मंजूर केले.

ठिकाण : मुंबई  
दिनांक : ३० मे, २०२२

रामा पेट्रोकिमिकल्स लि. साठी  
एच. डी. रामसिंघानी  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन: ००३५४९६

जाहीर नोटीस
<p>श्री. रतनलाल रामकिसन टेलर आणि श्रीमती. भवरी रतनलाल टेलर (मयत) यांचे सेफ डिपॉझिट लॉकर बँकेच्या घाटकोपर पश्चिम शाखेमध्ये होते. सदर लॉकर मधील चीज वस्तूवर मयत व्यक्तीचे कायदेशीर वासदार म्हणून श्री. विनेश रतनलाल टेलर यांनी हक्क सांगितला असून त्यांनी बँकेला असे निवेदन दिले आहे की त्यांच्याशिवाय अन्य कोणीही वासदार नाहीत. सदर हक्कदारांच्या निवेदनावर विश्वासून बँक वरील लॉकरमधील चीज वस्तू हक्कदारांना देण्यास आवश्यक मंजूरी करू शकत.</p> <p>तेव्हा या बाबतीत जनकल्याण सहकारी बँक लि. चेन्नै जाहीर नोटीस देत आहे की वर दिलेल्या व्यक्तींशिवाय सदर मयत व्यक्तीचे इतर कोणी कायदेशीर वासदार असतील तर</p>